Terrakotta-Topf im Landhausstil

Instructions No. 892

Article information:

Article number
571739-10
755337-02
650984
615716-15
330350
644303-06

Whether Shabby-Chic or country house is your style, this pot is guaranteed to
fit. You can design it yourself in a few minutes and by painting it with VBS
Outdoor- Color paint, it is even suitable as a decoration in your garden or in
front of your door.

Prime Paint sponge the Terracotta-pot with the Outdoor- Color paint in white
and let it dry well.

Glue the tape-Ribbon around the upper edge of the pot and use it to fix the
Lace ribbon.

Fix the pendant with the tape inthe middle-Ribbon of the pot, take some and
Raffia wrap the pot and the pendant around it and knot it well.

Now you can design your pot to your heart's content.

Article name Qty
Terracotta-rose pots, 3 pcsinside-@ 10 cm, H 12 cm
VBS Outdoor Color, 100 mIWhite

Natural bast, natural colour

VBS Iceland moss, 100 gMay Green

VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces

VBS Double page Adhesive tapebmm



	Terrakotta-Topf im Landhausstil
	Article information:


