Terrakotta-Topf im Landhausstil

Instructions No. 892



Whether **Shabby-Chic** or **country house** is your style, this pot is guaranteed to fit. You can design it yourself in a few minutes and by painting it with VBS Outdoor- Color paint, it is even suitable as a decoration in your garden or in front of your door.

Prime Paint sponge the Terracotta-pot with the Outdoor- Color paint in white and let it dry well.

Glue the tape-Ribbon around the upper edge of the pot and use it to fix the Lace ribbon.

Fix the pendant with the tape in**the middle-Ribbon of** the pot, take some and Raffia wrap the pot and the pendant around it and knot it well. Now you can design your pot to your heart's content.

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
571739-10	Terracotta-rose pots, 3 pcsInside-Ø 10 cm, H 12 cm	1
755337-02	VBS Outdoor Color, 100 mlWhite	1
650984	Natural bast, natural colour	1
615716-15	VBS Iceland moss, 100 gMay Green	1
330350	VBS Painting sponges, 3 pieces	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6mm	1